Esami prof. Galvagno (appello del 24 settembre 2020)

24 settembre ore 8
TEORIA DELLA LETTERATURA 1001752

1. Bonifacio Eleonora
2. Chillari Marialuisa
3. Musumeci Cecilia

LETTERATURE COMPARATE 43668
4. Lo Tauro Giovanna
LETTERATURE COMPARATE 1006066

Abbaticchio Virginia

Amato Ylenia

Barbagallo Gabriele

Coltraro Stefano

9. Di Mauro Marica

10. Dibenedetto Ilaria

11. Dugo Giovanna

12. Farinato Rachele

13. La Tora Simona

14. Magri Salvatore Enrico Maria
15. Margarone Francesco

16. Musmeci Roberta

17. Renna Carla

18. Russo Salvatore Gaspare Barbaro

N

8 ottobre ore 8
TEORIA DELLA LETTERATURA 1001752

Bassetta Alessandra
Gulteri Chiara

Lo Monaco Alessia
Nicolosi Jenny
Patania Giulia
Sapuppo Gloria
Testa Silvia Martina

Nk W=

LETTERATURE COMPARATE 1006066

8. Alberti Maria Chiara
9. Ardizzone Giusi
10. Aronica Miriam



11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Bellia Rosa Aleandra
Biondi Martina
Bonavita Lavinia
Burrone Oriana
Caminiti Antonio
Carbonaro Gabriele Salvatore
Casella Erika
Catania Chiara
Cozzo Emanuela

Di Bella Angie

Di Dio Michele

Fala Caterina
Falcone Chiara
Greco Marielena
Gulino Giulia
Immormino Jlenia
Ingrassia Antonino

8 ottobre ore 14

LETTERATURE COMPARATE 1006066

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

La China Janice

Leotta Carlotta

Marchisano Rachele

Miano Serena

Mirabella Giada Manuela
Montalto Chiara

Motta Samuele

Olivieri Roberta Leonarda
Orlando Roberta

Palmisciano Andrea Giuseppe

. Pesce Martina Giuseppina Pia

Pirrera Ester Elody
Ranno Irene

Russo Martina Maria Pia
Sanfilippo Manuela
Scalia Martina

Trovato Lo Presti Lavinia
Vasta Rossana

Zappala Claudia

Ziabek Katarzyna Kinga.



